

## 2025 SD Airports Conference Vendor Registration Form

| Business Name:  |              |
|---|--------------|
| Address:  |              |
| City/State/Zip:   |              |
| Business Phone:   |              |
| Email address:  |              |
| Website:  |              |
| Name of Representative #1 :   |              |
| Fee for Vendor Booth:   | <u>\$ 50</u> |
| Fee for 1 Representative:   | <u>\$100</u> |
| Additional Representatives<br>are \$100 each. Please list<br>their names below: | \$           |
| Total Due =   | \$           |
| Other Representative Names  |              |

## Please make checks payable to : SD Airports Conference

Return this form and payment to:

SDDOT – Airports Conference 700 East Broadway Avenue Pierre, SD 57501

Hotel rooms are available at The Lodge at a special rate of \$107 plus tax per night. Please let them know you are with the 2025 SD Airports Conference for this rate. Block of rooms will be held until Feb. 14th. Please call 605-584-4800 to reserve your room.

## April 2-3, 2025 The Lodge, Deadwood

## **Special Event Sponsors:**

Sponsors receive onsite signage, special recognition and opportunity to speak at the event. One sponsor per event

- \* Wednesday Breakfast Sponsor
- \* Wednesday Lunch Sponsor
- \* Wednesday Afternoon Break Sponsor
- \* Wednesday Night Social Sponsor
- Thursday Breakfast Sponsor
- Thursday Morning Break Sponsor

Contact Nancy at 605-773-4430 or nancy.hiller@state.sd.us for pricing and details.

Interested in Donating a Door Prize:

|  | J |  |
|--|---|--|
|  | Ī |  |

Yes No

Please bring your door prize to the registration desk upon arrival.